Original

$200,000
18,000
20,000
$ 238,000

Billings

$125,464.05
74,537.95
18,000.00
2,000.00
17,998.00
$238,000.00

clrshare/planning

Bureau of Reclamation Drought Assistance Grant
July 2003 Grant Totals

Republican Basin Flow Meters
Remote Monitoring Equipment on Republican
Real Time Downlink and Software to Process Stream Gaging

Flow meters
Flow meters
Stream gaging

- Satellite Data Collection Program Addresses

Portion of WISKI Software

DNR 009235



