Bureau of Reclamation Drought Assistance Grant July 2003 Grant Totals

\sim .	•	- 1
/ 1201	A111	$^{\circ}$
Ori	וווע	1
O 1 1		

\$200,000 18,000 <u>20,000</u> \$ 238,000	Republican Basin Flow Meters Remote Monitoring Equipment on Republican Real Time Downlink and Software to Process Stream Gaging
Billings	
\$125,464.05	Flow meters
74,537.95	Flow meters
18,000.00	Stream gaging
2,000.00	Satellite Data Collection Program Addresses
17,998.00	Portion of WISKI Software
\$238,000.00	